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serremser 2015 GBA BEST SELLERS

Jesus Calling [C]

America the Beautiful [P]

Jesus Calling [1]

Jesus Calling for Little Ones [0]

The Jesus Storybook Bible [C]

Miracle at the Higher Grounds Cafe [P]
The Three Heavens [P]

It Will Be Okay [C]

Called for Life [C]

The Mystery of the Shemitah [P]

What's So Amazing about Grace? [P]

The 5 Love Languages [P]

Thoughts to Make Your Heart Sing [C]
Standard Lesson Commentary KJV 2015-2016 [P]
The Friends of Jesus [C]

I Wil [C]

Love Without End [P]

Standard Lesson Commentary KJV Large Print Edition [P]

The Harbinger [P]

Jesus Calling [1]

The Circle Maker [P]

The Auschwitz Escape [P]
Jesus Calling [1]

Mark [P]

Jesus Calling [1]

Four Blood Moons [P]
Captivating [P]

Wild at Heart [P]

The Big Book of Laugh-Out-Loud Jokes for Kids [P]
Buried Secrets [P]
Wonderstruck [P]

Get Out of That Pit [P]
Savor [C]

Truth Matters [C]

Steps to Peace with God [P]
The Action Bible [C]

One Way Love [P]

What Does the Bible Really Teach about Homosexuality? [P]

The Twelfth Imam [P]

The Beginner's Bible [C]

The Case for Christ [P]
Becoming a Woman of Simplicity [P]
Battlefield of the Mind [P]
Boundaries [P]

Not a Fan [P]

Driftwood Tides [P]

Jesus Today [I]

Anna’s Crossing [P]

Jesus Calling Gift 3-Pack [C]
Cold-Case Christianity [P]

perty of CB

Young, Sarah
Carson, Ben
Young, Sarah
Young, Sarah
Lloyd-Jones, Sally
Lucado, Max
Hagee, John
TerKeurst, Lysa
Brantly, Kent
Cahn, Jonathan
Yancey, Philip
Chapman, Gary
Lloyd-Jones, Sally
Standard Publishing
Kingsbury, Karen
Rainer, Thom S.
Hatcher, Robin Lee
Standard Publishing
Cahn, Jonathan
Young, Sarah
Batterson, Mark
Rosenberg, Joel C.
Young, Sarah
Tyndale House Publishers
Young, Sarah
Hagee, John
Eldredge, John
Eldredge, John
Elliott, Rob

Hannon, Irene
Feinberg, Margaret
Moore, Beth
Niequist, Shauna
Kostenberger, Andreas J.

Billy Graham Evang. Assoc.

Mauss, Doug
Tchividjian, Tullian
DeYoung, Kevin
Rosenberg, Joel C.
Pulley, Kelly
Strobel, Lee

Heald, Cynthia
Meyer, Joyce
Cloud, Henry
Idleman, Kyle
Holmes, Gina
Young, Sarah
Fisher, Suzanne Woods
Young, Sarah
Wallace, J. Warner

P designates paper binding;

C, cloth; L, leather; |, imitation leather;
D, compact disc; T, DVD;

J, non-book/non-music

Thomas Nelson Publishers

Zondervan

Thomas Nelson Publishers
Thomas Nelson Publishers

Zondervan

Thomas Nelson Publishers

Worthy Publishing

Thomas Nelson Publishers

Waterbrook Press

Frontline Books/Frontline

Zondervan

Moody Publishers
Zondervan
Standard Publishing

Howard Books/Simon & Schuster

B & H Publishing Group
Thomas Nelson Publishers
Standard Publishing
Charisma

Thomas Nelson Publishers
Zondervan

Tyndale House Publishers
Thomas Nelson Publishers
Tyndale House Publishers
Thomas Nelson Publishers
Waorthy Publishing
Thomas Nelson Publishers
Thomas Nelson Publishers
Baker Publishing Group
Baker Publishing Group

B & H Publishing Group
Thomas Nelson Publishers
Zondervan

B & H Publishing Group
Wesscott Marketing

David C Cook

David C Cook

Crossway Books

Tyndale House Publishers
Zondervan

Zondervan

Nav Press

Hachette Book Group
Zondervan

Zondervan

Tyndale House Publishers
Thomas Nelson Publishers
Baker Publishing Group
Thomas Nelson Publishers
David C Cook

Brought t

9781591451884
9780310330912
9781400318131
9780718033842
9780310708254
9780718000882
9781617953699
9781400324194
9781601428233
9781629981932
9780310245650
9780802412706
9780310721635
9780784774700
9781476707396
9781433687297
9781401687670
9780784774755
9781616386108
9781404187825
9780310330738
9781414336251
9780529100771
9781414326504
9781400320110
9781617952142
9781400200382
9781400200399
9780800723071
9780800721268
9781415874202
9780785289739
9780310344971
9781433682261
9781593281762
9780781444996
9780781406901
9781433549373
9781414311647
9780310709626
9780310339304
9781600066634
9780446691093
9780310247456
9780310331933
9781414366425
9781400322909
9780800723194
9781400322060
9781434704696

This list is based on actual sales in Christian retail stores in the United States through July 31, 2015 using CROSS:SCAN, powered by parableCONNECT as the source for the data
collection. All rights reserved. Distribution and copyright © 2015 CBA.
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