



SEPTEMBER 2015 CBA BEST SELLERS

P designates paper binding;
C, cloth; L, leather; I, imitation leather;
D, compact disc; T, DVD;
J, non-book/non-music

TOP 50 BOOKS

1	Jesus Calling [C]	Young, Sarah	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781591451884
2	America the Beautiful [P]	Carson, Ben	Zondervan	9780310330912
3	Jesus Calling [I]	Young, Sarah	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781400318131
4	Jesus Calling for Little Ones [O]	Young, Sarah	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9780718033842
5	The Jesus Storybook Bible [C]	Lloyd-Jones, Sally	Zondervan	9780310708254
6	Miracle at the Higher Grounds Cafe [P]	Lucado, Max	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9780718000882
7	The Three Heavens [P]	Hagee, John	Worthy Publishing	9781617953699
8	It Will Be Okay [C]	TerKeurst, Lysa	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781400324194
9	Called for Life [C]	Brantly, Kent	Waterbrook Press	9781601428233
10	The Mystery of the Shemithah [P]	Cahn, Jonathan	Frontline Books/Frontline	9781629981932
11	What's So Amazing about Grace? [P]	Yancey, Philip	Zondervan	9780310245650
12	The 5 Love Languages [P]	Chapman, Gary	Moody Publishers	9780802412706
13	Thoughts to Make Your Heart Sing [C]	Lloyd-Jones, Sally	Zondervan	9780310721635
14	Standard Lesson Commentary KJV 2015-2016 [P]	Standard Publishing	Standard Publishing	9780784774700
15	The Friends of Jesus [C]	Kingsbury, Karen	Howard Books/Simon & Schuster	9781476707396
16	I Will [C]	Rainer, Thom S.	B & H Publishing Group	9781433687297
17	Love Without End [P]	Hatcher, Robin Lee	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781401687670
18	Standard Lesson Commentary KJV Large Print Edition [P]	Standard Publishing	Standard Publishing	9780784774755
19	The Harbinger [P]	Cahn, Jonathan	Charisma	9781616386108
20	Jesus Calling [I]	Young, Sarah	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781404187825
21	The Circle Maker [P]	Batterson, Mark	Zondervan	9780310330738
22	The Auschwitz Escape [P]	Rosenberg, Joel C.	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414336251
23	Jesus Calling [I]	Young, Sarah	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9780529100771
24	Mark [P]	Tyndale House Publishers	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414326504
25	Jesus Calling [I]	Young, Sarah	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781400320110
26	Four Blood Moons [P]	Hagee, John	Worthy Publishing	9781617952142
27	Captivating [P]	Eldredge, John	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781400200382
28	Wild at Heart [P]	Eldredge, John	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781400200399
29	The Big Book of Laugh-Out-Loud Jokes for Kids [P]	Elliott, Rob	Baker Publishing Group	9780800723071
30	Buried Secrets [P]	Hannon, Irene	Baker Publishing Group	9780800721268
31	Wonderstruck [P]	Feinberg, Margaret	B & H Publishing Group	9781415874202
32	Get Out of That Pit [P]	Moore, Beth	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9780785289739
33	Savor [C]	Niequist, Shauna	Zondervan	9780310344971
34	Truth Matters [C]	Kostenberger, Andreas J.	B & H Publishing Group	9781433682261
35	Steps to Peace with God [P]	Billy Graham Evang. Assoc.	Wesscott Marketing	9781593281762
36	The Action Bible [C]	Mauss, Doug	David C Cook	9780781444996
37	One Way Love [P]	Tchividjian, Tullian	David C Cook	9780781406901
38	What Does the Bible Really Teach about Homosexuality? [P]	DeYoung, Kevin	Crossway Books	9781433549373
39	The Twelfth Imam [P]	Rosenberg, Joel C.	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414311647
40	The Beginner's Bible [C]	Pulley, Kelly	Zondervan	9780310709626
41	The Case for Christ [P]	Strobel, Lee	Zondervan	9780310339304
42	Becoming a Woman of Simplicity [P]	Heald, Cynthia	Nav Press	9781600066634
43	Battlefield of the Mind [P]	Meyer, Joyce	Hachette Book Group	9780446691093
44	Boundaries [P]	Cloud, Henry	Zondervan	9780310247456
45	Not a Fan [P]	Idleman, Kyle	Zondervan	9780310331933
46	Driftwood Tides [P]	Holmes, Gina	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414366425
47	Jesus Today [I]	Young, Sarah	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781400322909
48	Anna's Crossing [P]	Fisher, Suzanne Woods	Baker Publishing Group	9780800723194
49	Jesus Calling Gift 3-Pack [C]	Young, Sarah	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781400322060
50	Cold-Case Christianity [P]	Wallace, J. Warner	David C Cook	9781434704696

This list is based on actual sales in Christian retail stores in the United States through July 31, 2015 using CROSS:SCAN, powered by parableCONNECT as the source for the data collection. All rights reserved. Distribution and copyright © 2015 CBA.